
School Activities for the Month of March, April and May 2019 
 

Friday  March 23  STAR Student Breakfast 

  March 26-March 30 Spring Break 

Tuesday April 5   FSA Parent Night   6-6:45 (Grades 3-5) 

Wednesday April 11   Wendy’s Night  

Tues./Wed. April 10-11  Grade 3 ELA FSA 

Thursday April 12   Casual 4 a Cause Autism Speaks-$1 donation-Wear all WHITE 

Tues./Wed. April 17-18  Grades 4-5 ELA FSA 

Wed  April 18   School Advisory Council meeting 3:45 

Friday  April 20   EARTH DAY!!! 

Friday  April 20   PBIS spirit day- $1 donation Flower Power (Wear Flowers) or 

     No donation if you wear your Earth day shirt 

Saturday April 21   Track Meet 

Tues./Wed. April 24-25  Grade 4-5 Math FSA 

Wed.  April 25   Dominos Night 

     Early Release 

     1st Grade to Wonderworks  

Friday  April 27   PTA Walk a Thon 

     STAR Student 

Tues./Wed May 1-2  Grade 5 Science FCAT 

     Grade 3 Math FSA 

Friday  May 4   Safety Patrol Trip 6-6:00 pm 

Tuesday May 8   Chick-Fil-A 5-7:00 

Thursday May 10   Spring Concert 6:00 

     PTA Meeting 

Friday  May 11   Mother’s Day Cakes 

Tuesday May 15   5th Grade Graduation 



Thursday May 17   Volunteer Breakfast 9:15 

Friday   May 18   4th Grade to ELC 

Mon-Thursday May 21-24  Early Release 

Tuesday May 22   Pre K Moving on Ceremony 

Wednesday May 23   Learning Nest Graduation 6:30-8:30 

Thursday May 24   Kindergarten Graduation 

Thursday May 24   Last Day for Students   

 


